INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS
62-0184
® U.S. Registered Trademark
Copyright © 2003 Honeywell International Inc.
All Rights Reserved
NXS
 Three Contactor Bypass Assemblies
APPLICATION

B
UNISTRUT
B
C
M20991
A
Model
Number HP
Weight
 (lbs)
A B C D Motor Terminal
Torque Rating
(lb-in.)
Volts
AC(inches)
NXS0015J 1.5 53 33-1/2 16 7 5 18 - 20 480
NXS0020J 2
NXS0030J 3
NXS0040J 4
NXS0050J 5
NXS0075J 7.5 68
NXS0100J 10 70
NXS0150J 15 70 37-1/2 16 9
NXS0200J 20 98 41-1/2 20
NXS0250J 25 98 41-1/2 20 9 5 32 -35
NXS0300J 30 98 46-1/2
NXS0400J 40 150 46-1/2 24
NXS0500J 50 150 46-1/2 24 9 6 45 - 50
NXS0600J 60 150 49-1/2
NXS0010S 1 53 33-1/2 16 7 5 18 - 20 230
NXS0015S 1.5
NXS0020S 2
NXS0030S 3 68
NXS0040S 4
NXS0050S 5 70 33-1/2
NXS0075S 7.5 70 37-1/2 16 9
NXS0100S 10 98 41-1/2 20
NXS0150S 15 98 41-1/2 20 9 5 32 -35
NXS0200S 20 150 46-1/2 24
NXS0250S 25 150 46-1/2 24 9 6 45 - 50
NXS0300S 30 150 49-1/2
NXS0010K 1 53 33-1/2 16 7 5 18 - 20 200 /
208NXS0015K 1.5
NXS0020K 2
NXS0030K 3 68
NXS0040K 4
NXS0050K 5 70
NXS0075K 7.5 98 41-1/2 20 9
NXS0100K 10 98 41-1/2 20 9 5 32 -35
NXS0150K 15 150 46-1/2 24
NXS0200K 20 150 46-1/2 24 9 6 45 - 50
NXS0250K 25 150 49-1/2
NXS0300K 30